
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= S&D BUILDERS
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198902200000
50500

02/20/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

227 135 12 62 Lot#:27
Book:12 Pg:62
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
1ST SECTOR

198906070001
52830

06/07/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS CAVANAUGH,
JACQUELINE
N.

241 626 12 64 Lot#:106
Book:12 Pg:64
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
3RD SECTOR.

198906220001
67860

06/22/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS HAMMOND,
WILLIAM M.

243 846 12 62 Lot#:26
Book:12 Pg:62
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
1ST SECTOR

198906290001
74430

06/29/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS FERGUSON,
BILLY R. &
PENE

244 610 11 40 Lot#:50
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
WRIDGE

198908240002
33960

08/24/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH,
ROBERT D. &
MARIAN

252 860 12 62 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:62
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
1ST SECTOR

198910180002
96890

10/18/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS NORRIS,
LEWIS &
FRANCES M

262 217 12 62 Lot#:27
Book:12 Pg:62
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
1ST SECTOR

198910230003
00320

10/23/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

262 791 13 99 Lot#:304
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLANDS,
7TH SECTOR

198902200000
50900

02/20/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

227 131 12 64 Lot#:106
Book:12 Pg:64
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
3RD SECTOR

198905010001
17150

05/01/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

236 548 12 62 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:62
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
1ST SECTOR.

198910230003
00120

10/23/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

262 723 8 9 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:9
Desc:DAVENP
ORT'S
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST
SECTOR 1


