Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= S&D BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198902200000 50500	02/20/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	227	135	12	62		Lot#:27 Book:12 Pg:62 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 1ST SECTOR
198906070001 52830	06/07/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CAVANAUGH, JACQUELINE N.	241	626	12	64		Lot#:106 Book:12 Pg:64 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 3RD SECTOR.
198906220001 67860	06/22/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HAMMOND, WILLIAM M.	243	846	12	62		Lot#:26 Book:12 Pg:62 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 1ST SECTOR
198906290001 74430	06/29/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FERGUSON, BILLY R. & PENE	244	610	11	40		Lot#:50 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO WRIDGE
198908240002 33960	08/24/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH, ROBERT D. & MARIAN	252	860	12	62		Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:62 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 1ST SECTOR
198910180002 96890	10/18/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NORRIS, LEWIS & FRANCES M	262	217	12	62		Lot#:27 Book:12 Pg:62 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 1ST SECTOR
198910230003 00320	10/23/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	262	791	13	99		Lot#:304 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLANDS, 7TH SECTOR
198902200000 50900	02/20/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	227	131	12	64		Lot#:106 Book:12 Pg:64 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 3RD SECTOR
198905010001 17150	05/01/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	236	548	12	62		Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:62 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 1ST SECTOR.
198910230003 00120	10/23/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	262	723	8	9		Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:9 Desc:DAVENP ORT'S ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST SECTOR 1